
AUSTVIEW SASHLESS BAL40 HORIZONTAL SLIDER 
(10MM GLASS),
FIXED TO CAPRAL 400 SERIES FRAME
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BAL40 SEAL F0606

REMOVABLE

 SELECTED 1OMM TOUGHENED GLASS

FLYSCREEN LEG

POCKET FILLER (by others)

BAL40 SEALS F7070 

BAL40 SEAL F0240

ACRYLIC LOCK KEEPER 

KEYED SATIN CHROME LOCK 

BONDED TO GLASS W/ D/S TAPE

BONDED TO GLASS W/ UV GLUE

CLIP-IN SILL SECTION

UST IEW
S a s h l e s s   W i n d o w s 

Scale  1 : 2Head, Sill and Jamb

Austview Sashless BAL40 2 Panel Horizontal Slider
Fixed to Capral 400 Series Frame - 10mm Glass

2PH_alumBAL40_capral400.dwg

Head Detail

Sill Detail

Jamb Detail

OUTSIDE

OUTSIDE

44

43

45

32

45
59

102

50

14

12

28

44

10
2

45

Glass Overlap Detail
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OPTIONAL FLYSCREEN W/ S/S MESH
AND BAL40 SPLINE

 ALUMINIUM GLASS RAIL

WATER DRAINAGE

BAL40 SEALS F0606

S/S BALL BEARING ROLLERS

FIRE RATED STOP

NOTES: ALL BAL40 SEALS TO HAVE FLAMMABILITY INDEX OF 1.0

 OPTIONAL LOCK POSITION 

Typical Elevation (internal)

 OPTIONAL LOCK POSITION 
2 LOCKS REQUIRED FOR THIS OPTION
& NO VENT LOCK AVAILABLE

STANDARD LOCK POSITION

Australian Standard 2047 www.austview.com.au


